1 Amkette 3-in-1 Type C to HDMI Adapter, Multiport USB C to HDMI
Adaptor with 4K@30Hz, USB 3.0 @ 5Gbps, 100W PD Charging Port
for Laptop, MacBook, PC and Other Type C Devices | B0FCFV9QTD
( B0FCFV9QTD ) 
HSN:85284900

₹363.56 1 ₹363.56 9% CGST ₹32.72 ₹429.00

9% SGST ₹32.72

TOTAL: ₹65.44 ₹429.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Twenty-nine only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Co United Metachem Pvt Ltd, 72-76, near Bharat
Forge, BG Shirke Rd, Mundhwa Industrial Area,
Ghorpadi
PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411036
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7

Billing Address :